23
1
4
Four points of relief (with
SST XD or SAT XD Tensioner)
1) steel spring plate
2) torsion element
3) tension spring

Visit www.flexco.com for other Flexco locations and products, or to find an authorised distributor.
©2023 Flexible Steel Lacing Company. 02-18-25. X5041
Ordering Information
Tips Required Per Cleaner Size
mm 450 600 750 900 1050 1200 1350 1500 1800 2100 2400
in. 18 24 30 36 42 48 54 60 72 84 96
C-Tips or
V-Tips
 Required
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 12 14 16
MHS HD with C-Tips
Belt Width Ordering
Number
Item
Codemm in.
600 24 MHS-24 75910
750 30 MHS-30 75911
900 36 MHS-36 75912
1050 42 MHS-42 75913
1200 48 MHS-48 75914
1350 54 MHS-54 75915
1500 60 MHS-60 75916
1800 72 MHS-72 75917
2100 84 MHS-84 76803
2400 96 MHS-96 79043
MHS HD with V-Tips*
Belt Width Ordering
Number
Item
Codemm in.
450 18  MHS-18V 76169
600 24  MHS-24V 76170
750 30  MHS-30V 76171
900 36  MHS-36V 76172
1050 42  MHS-42V 76173
1200 48  MHS-48V 76174
1350 54  MHS-54V 76175
1500 60  MHS-60V 76176
1800 72  MHS-72V 76177
2100 84 MHS-84V 76804
2400 96 MHS-96V 79044
*V-Tips can be used ONLY on vulcanized belts
Replacement Tips
Ordering
Number
Item
Code
ICT6 74535
RSA150 73628
Urethane Shields
Ordering
Number
Item
Code
UPFCC 79320
MHS HD Reversing with C-Tips
Belt Width Ordering
Number
Item
Codemm in.
600 24 MHS-24R 76613
750 30 MHS-30R 76614
900 36 MHS-36R 76615
1050 42 MHS-42R 76616
1200 48 MHS-48R 76617
1350 54 MHS-54R 76618
1500 60 MHS-60R 76619
1800 72 MHS-72R 76620
2100 84 MHS-84R 76621
2400 96 MHS-96R 79045
MHS HD Reversing with V-Tips*
Belt Width Ordering
Number
Item
Codemm in.
450 18  MHS-18RV 76646
600 24  MHS-24RV 76647
750 30  MHS-30RV 76648
900 36  MHS-36RV 76649
1050 42  MHS-42RV 76650
1200 48  MHS-48RV 76651
1350 54  MHS-54RV 76652
1500 60  MHS-60RV 76653
1800 72  MHS-72RV 76654
2100 84 MHS-84RV 76805
2400 96 MHS-96RV 79046
*V-Tips can be used ONLY on vulcanized belts
MHS with SAT XD*
Belt Width Ordering
Number
Item
Codemm in.
600 24 MHS-24P 78736
750 30 MHS-30P 78737
900 36 MHS-36P 78738
1050 42 MHS-42P 78739
1200 48 MHS-48P 78740
1350 54 MHS-54P 78741
1500 60 MHS-60P** 78742
1800 72 MHS-72P** 78743
2100 84 MHS-84P** 78744
2400 96 MHS-96P** 79047
*Control Box sold separately.
*1500–2400 mm models have a 3-piece pole.
Specifications and Guidelines
Maximum Belt Speed